
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
741 
530 
730 

65 
95 

119 
804 
109 
913 
891 
361 
517 
287 
141 
756 
149 
683 
974 
800 
279 
414 
690 
724 
616 
478 
284 
475 

72 
814 

30 
69 

991 
232 

3 
200 
567 
291 

25 
533 
895 

Name 
Fredrik Nylund 
Hampus Nylén 
Marcus Johansson 
Christoffer Mars 
Oliver Wikemar 
Pontus Gustafsson 
Eddie Bergman 
Karsten Hyllestad 
Markus Carlsson 
Mattias Larsson 
David Ask 
Viktor Grundberg 
Joakim Stensmo 
Hilda Sjöberg 
Emil Hermansson 
William Karlsson 
Daniel Ingesson 
Jonas Svensson 
Oskar Gustafsson 
Joseph Jonasson 
Jonatan Lind 
Ivar Johansson 
Jani Juntunen 
Martin Strandberg 
Oscar Johansson 
Texas Walding Wågestrand 
Marcus Friberg 
Rasmus Johansson 
Jesper Alexandersson 
Greger Klingvall 
Albin Bäckström Herbertsson 
Fredrik Olsson 
Andreas Hellqvist 
Linus Brask 
Daniel Stålberg 
Daniel Johansson 
Fredrik Kron 
Tony Englund 
Samuel Berger 
Pontus Kempe 

Klubb 
Tibro MK 
Huskvarna MK 
SMK Vadstena 
Sotenäs MCC 
Älvbygdens MK 
Skara MK 
Tidaholms MK 
Sotenäs 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
FMCK Borås 
Falköpings MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Edsvära MCK 
Tibro MK 
MC Alingsås 
Bodafors MK 
Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 
Hallsbergs MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Ulricehamns MK 
Tidaholms MK 
Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
BMK Uddevalla 
Sotenäs MCC 
Kungsbacka MA 
Smålandsstenar MK 
SMK Vadstena 
Skara MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Säffle MCK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Lidköpings MCK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Bengtsfors MCC 
MC Alingsås 
Falköpings MK 
FMCK Borås 
Hallsbergs MK 
Nyköpings MS 

MC 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Honda 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Class 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp2 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp2 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp2 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp2 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp2 
Grupp2 
Grupp2 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 
Grupp3 

Overall BestTm 
1:49.892 
1:51.576 
1:52.203 
1:52.886 
1:53.052 
1:53.589 
1:53.766 
1:54.594 
1:55.632 
1:55.855 
1:56.128 
1:56.856 
1:58.340 
1:59.432 
1:59.436 
1:59.436 
1:59.971 
2:00.120 
2:00.245 
2:00.308 
2:00.805 
2:01.354 
2:01.410 
2:01.709 
2:02.098 
2:02.250 
2:02.378 
2:02.521 
2:02.883 
2:02.885 
2:03.737 
2:04.477 
2:04.917 
2:04.917 
2:04.921 
2:05.255 
2:05.414 
2:05.620 
2:05.810 
2:05.898 
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Licensed to:  Hallsbergs MK 

CEC VGC Hallsberg 2023 
Startlistor 

4 Till A-Final startlista 

Sydnärkebanan Hallsberg 1,615 km 


